Donation From Head Royce School
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept A Private Donation

From Head Royce School Of The Installation Of A Speed Radar Driver Feedback Sign On
Lincoln Avenue In The Value Of Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars ($11,250.00)